PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 1 of 4
PLM 540 MAX18216
Revised: 11/11/20
LED FLAT PANELS
MLFP CCT SELECTABLE SERIES

Revised: 11/11/20
STOCKED ITEMS
SIZE MODEL NUMBER ORDER CODE DLC PRODUCT ID WATTAGE CCT
1'x4' MLFP14BL30CS 14102120 PBMEU2G1 30W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
2'x2'
MLFP22BL18CS 14102121 PBNKV051 18W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
MLFP22BL3040 103777 PG0KPNW8 30W 4000K
MLFP22BL30CS 14102122 PR0LFSDL 30W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
MLFP22BL45CS 14102123 P27ZDULY 45W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
2'x4'
MLFP24BL28CS 14102124 PX69671W 28W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
MLFP24BL4040 103778 P6BRDUT1 40W 4000K
MLFP24BL40CS 14102125 P93HF9GH 40W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
MLFP24BL55CS 14102126 PPJMKSK5 55W CCT selectable (3500K/4000K/5000K)
Default at 4000K
SPECIFICATIONS MLFP14
BL30CS
MLFP22